
255 E. Parkway Boulevard
Coppell, Texas 75019-9478City of Coppell, Texas

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 12021-5976 Name: Sandy Lake LS Improvements

Status:Type: Agenda Item Passed

File created: In control:10/18/2021 Engineering

On agenda: Final action:10/26/2021 10/26/2021

Title: Consider approval of awarding Bid # Q-0921-01 Sandy Lake Lift Station and System Improvements;
to Felix Construction; in the amount of $6,466,574.00; for the reconstruction of the Sandy Lake lift
station; funded through Bond proceeds; and authorizing the City Manager to sign all necessary
documents.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Sandy Lake Lift Station Memo.pdf, 2. SLLS Exhibit.pdf, 3. Engineers Bid Recommendation.pdf, 4.
Felix Construction Bid Form and Contract.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedCity Council10/26/2021 1

City of Coppell, Texas Printed on 4/26/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

